
Schedule of Classes

Dressage at Waterloo July

Sporthorse Saddlery ArenaFriday, July 14, 2017

Class 1FI2, FEI Intermediate II Cindy Canace at C

9:00 AM 631 Rabinito, Judy Kelly  OpenQ

Class 1FI1, FEI Intermediate I Cindy Canace at C

9:09 AM 630 Farsiris, Marie Domke-DeWitt  OpenQ

9:18 AM 520 Grandina YR, Nikole Schram  Adult Am.

9:27 AM 599 Don Claudio, Kaylee Christensen  Jr/Yg RiderQ

9:36 AM 512 Bella Notte, Carrie Wilson  OpenQ

9:45 AM 638 CA Davign, Judy Coats  Adult Am.

9:54 AM 640 HPB Wradish, Jessie Myers  OpenQ

10:03 AM  - Break -  

10:31 AM 643 Dolce, Heidi Kohl  OpenQ

 - Break 10:40 AM to 10:42 AM -

Class 1G, FEI Grand Prix Cindy Canace at C

10:42 AM 525 Siglavy Aga, Stephanie Mussmann  Adult Am.Q

10:51 AM 578 Allegro, Ruth Hill-Schorsch  OpenQ

11:00 AM 647 Rolibero, Douglas Puterbaugh  Open

11:09 AM 544 Sir Velo, George Williams  OpenQ

11:18 AM 657 Mendelsohn, Janelle Deisig  Open

11:27 AM 632 Adear, Marie Domke-DeWitt  OpenQ

11:36 AM 590 Benise, Judy Kelly  OpenQ

Class 1P, FEI Prix St. Georges Cindy Canace at C

11:45 AM 633 Davinci, Amy Schierbeek  OpenQ

11:54 AM 568 Don Augusto, Michael Sjerven  OpenQ

12:03 PM 629 Cordoba, Natalie Perkins  Adult Am.Q

12:12 PM 642 DG Edorijke, Heidi Kohl  OpenQ

12:21 PM 543 Pik Phigaro, Martha Vout  Adult Am.

12:30 PM  - Lunch Break -  

1:30 PM 576 Letizia, Pam Heglund  Adult Am.Q

1:39 PM 527 Willow, Emma Kemink  Jr/Yg Rider

1:48 PM 611 Handsel *Pb*, Nancy Bryant  Adult Am.

Class YH-FEI4, Young Horse Test of Choice, FEI Test for 4 Yr Olds Cindy Canace at C

1:57 PM 621 Belle Parisienne, Stephanie Moseby  Open

Class YH-FEI5, Young Horse Test of Choice, FEI 5 Yr Old Final Cindy Canace at C

2:05 PM 552 Perseo BRH, Andrea Landis  Open

2:14 PM 591 Quintess, Judy Kelly  Open

Class 121, Second Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Cindy Canace at C

2:23 PM 654 Cobra, Lisa Delaat  Open

2:30 PM 565 Sunny Day, Cynthia Lynn  Adult Am.

2:38 PM 569 Salute, Cynthia Nixon  Adult Am.

2:45 PM 609 Donnabella, Lisa Anderson  Adult Am.

2:53 PM 517 Vortex, Peggy Glynn  Adult Am.

3:00 PM 646 Danielle, Jennifer Maull  Adult Am.

3:08 PM 594 Callisto, E. Ann Rowe  Adult Am.

Class 1UA, USDF Introductory Test A Open/Pony Cindy Canace at C

3:15 PM 596 Peer-na Day Guyo, Katherine Schroeder  Open

3:22 PM 644 Pony Pants, Deborah Postiff  Adult Am.

 - Break 3:29 PM to 3:59 PM -
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Sporthorse Saddlery ArenaFriday, July 14, 2017

Class 142, Fourth Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR Cindy Canace at C

3:59 PM 528 Doloso, Nancy Smith  Open

4:07 PM 532 Summertime, Carolyn Kotila  Adult Am.

4:15 PM 551 Brioso HGF, Andrea Landis  Open

Class 123, Second Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Cindy Canace at C

4:23 PM 654 Cobra, Lisa Delaat  OpenQ

4:31 PM 623 Envision, Erin Miller  OpenQ

4:39 PM 661 Donzi MC, Hilary Clayton  Adult Am.Q

4:47 PM 565 Sunny Day, Cynthia Lynn  Adult Am.

4:55 PM 609 Donnabella, Lisa Anderson  Adult Am.Q

5:03 PM 659 Mirage, Lyn Kendall  OpenQ

5:11 PM 530 Liebchen HH, Janelle Deisig  Open

5:19 PM 519 Wanderfee, Barbara Bytwerk  Adult Am.Q

5:27 PM 545 Glenlivet-TOP, Meghan Matson  OpenQ

Class U33, USEF Test of Choice, Third Level Test 3 Cindy Canace at C

5:35 PM 624 Ottie fan 'e Sondeler Leien, Lilliana Hojnacki  Jr/Yg Rider

 - Break 5:43 PM to 6:14 PM -

Class YT, FEI Young Rider Team Test USEF Qualifying C. Canace at C; D. Riehl-Rodriguez at E

6:14 PM 599 Don Claudio, Kaylee Christensen  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 1F1, USDF First Level Freestyle Cindy Canace at C

6:23 PM 554 Zamara, Bonnie Gorichan  Adult Am.Q

6:32 PM 579 Stone of Fire, Phyllis Walsh  Adult Am.Q

Class 1F2, USDF Second Level Freestyle Cindy Canace at C

6:41 PM 519 Wanderfee, Barbara Bytwerk  Adult Am.Q

6:50 PM 646 Danielle, Jennifer Maull  Adult Am.Q

6:59 PM 606 Larcos Boy, Susan Machin  OpenQ

7:08 PM 588 Vodena, Barbra Reis  Open

7:17 PM 602 Rock Star, Cheri Theis  OpenQ

Class 1F3, USDF Third Level Freestyle Cindy Canace at C

7:26 PM 546 Don Calypso, Meredith Marcum  Adult Am.Q
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Arena TwoFriday, July 14, 2017

Class 113, First Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Janet Foy at C

8:00 AM 560 Cronos de Medi, Lee Thome  Open

8:08 AM 625 Fluer de Lys, Whitney Petersen-McIntosh  Open

8:16 AM 566 Kintaro H, Mindy Lane  Adult Am.

8:24 AM 555 Shadow Song, Samantha Stenger  PonyQ

8:32 AM 585 Elegante HI, Zoe Roy  OpenQ

8:40 AM 656 LA Hollywood, Valerie Lekander Mortier  OpenQ

8:48 AM 584 Fernando, Jennifer Locke  OpenQ

8:56 AM 540 Catcha Smooth Jet, Kimberly Robbins  OpenQ

9:04 AM 558 G-Star, Heather Ferguson  OpenQ

9:12 AM 509 Frederick, Iris Foote  Adult Am.Q

9:20 AM 542 Sam P, Sonja Mattson-Barnes  Adult Am.Q

9:28 AM 552 Perseo BRH, Andrea Landis  OpenQ

9:36 AM 634 Wunder Boy, Elizabeth Miller  Jr/Yg Rider

9:44 AM 661 Donzi MC, Hilary Clayton  Adult Am.Q

9:52 AM 595 The Pioneer Spirit, Thomas Shull  Adult Am.Q

10:00 AM  - Break -  

10:30 AM 564 Leocadio DiCaprio, Sophie Novak  Jr/Yg RiderQ

10:38 AM 515 CBMF Lady Elle, Pamela Walters-Whalon  Adult Am.

10:46 AM 554 Zamara, Bonnie Gorichan  Adult Am.Q

10:54 AM 579 Stone of Fire, Phyllis Walsh  Adult Am.Q

Class 131, Third Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Janet Foy at C

11:02 AM 545 Glenlivet-TOP, Meghan Matson  Open

11:10 AM 619 Belle Amie, Janet Hill  Adult Am.

11:18 AM 581 Jazzebelle G, Ingrid Grossberg  Pony

11:26 AM 620 Gladstone, Vanessa Gesierich-Voltman  Open

11:34 AM 637 Althea, Andrea Bruce  Adult Am.

11:42 AM 508 Luciano Q, Sue Thome  Open

11:50 AM 575 Donnerstolz, Juliyana Straley  Jr/Yg Rider

11:58 AM 567 Attila Timido, Kristine Marvin  Adult Am.

12:06 PM 505 Celestina HP, Jill Berryman  Open

12:14 PM 569 Salute, Cynthia Nixon  Adult Am.

12:22 PM 538 Romance GP, Leigh Ann Warren  Open

12:30 PM  - Lunch Break -  

1:30 PM 588 Vodena, Barbra Reis  Open

Class 143, Fourth Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR Janet Foy at C

1:38 PM 580 Gracefull Rendition HU, Lori Tormoehlen  Adult Am.Q

1:46 PM 633 Davinci, Amy Schierbeek  OpenQ

Class 122, Second Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Janet Foy at C

1:55 PM 659 Mirage, Lyn Kendall  Open

Class 1T2, Training Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Janet Foy at C

2:02 PM 553 Donetello, Martha Stover  Adult Am.

2:10 PM 586 Leonardo B, Lisa Howle  Adult Am.

2:17 PM 651 English Major, Allison McKenzie  Open

2:25 PM 645 Nifty Dashing Tonka, Vivian Gill  Jr/Yg Rider

2:32 PM 635 Francesca, Katelyn O'Brien  Jr/Yg Rider

2:40 PM 571 Diamond Gold, Suzanne Daniels  Adult Am.

2:47 PM 639 Anastasia of KHA, Jessica Hanney  Pony

2:55 PM 652 Airily, Susan Prorak  Adult Am.

3:02 PM 516 Ibistrona, Carrie Wilson  Open

3:10 PM 614 Amor, Nicci Huneke  Adult Am.

3:17 PM 557 Flying Dutchman, Addison Groe  Jr/Yg Rider

3:25 PM 593 Ephraim, Jennifer Moyne  Adult Am.

 - Break 3:32 PM to 4:02 PM -

Class 1E13, Dressage Seat Equitation, 13 & under Janet Foy at C

4:02 PM 563 Tinkerbell, Faith Lutomski  Pony
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Arena TwoFriday, July 14, 2017

Class 1E13T, Dressage Seat Equitation, 13 & under, walk/trot Janet Foy at C

4:11 PM 529 Mellow GHJ, Isabelle Narsesian  Pony

4:16 PM 522 Summer Sun, Kimberly Sharp  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 1T1, Training Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Janet Foy at C

4:21 PM 626 Cheri Lynn Rose CEH, Amy Hanney  Adult Am.

4:28 PM 645 Nifty Dashing Tonka, Vivian Gill  Jr/Yg Rider

4:35 PM 534 Ares, Sarah Medler  Adult Am.

4:42 PM 652 Airily, Susan Prorak  Adult Am.

4:49 PM 539 Livi SCF, Susan Huls  Adult Am.

4:56 PM 550 Ivita Whispering, Maddie Operacz  Adult Am.

5:03 PM 614 Amor, Nicci Huneke  Adult Am.

5:10 PM 524 Felix B, Kelly Day  Adult Am.

5:17 PM 610 Sybren fan North Ster, Lisa Delaat  Open

Class 1RTT, USEF Training Level Rider Test Janet Foy at C

5:24 PM 526 The Little Prince, Gayle Cohen  Adult Am.

Class 1M45SG, Materiale, 4 and 5 year-old Stallions and Geldings Janet Foy at C

5:32 PM 559 Destino by Dacaprio out of Liandra (Linaro)
Owner/Breeder: Heather Ferguson/Barbara Schmidt DVM

 Open

Class 1M45M, Materiale, 4 and 5 year-old Mares Janet Foy at C

5:40 PM 516 Ibistrona by Don Tango out of Biastrona (Sunny Boy)
Owner/Breeder: Dale Nielson/N/A

 Open

5:48 PM 550 Ivita Whispering by Wynton out of Whispering Nouvelle (Rhodium)
Owner/Breeder: Julia Houle/Julia Houle

 Adult Am.

5:56 PM 621 Belle Parisienne by Benicio out of Dolly (D'Olmpic)
Owner/Breeder: Jan Macafee/Martina Nettekoven

 Open

Dressage at Waterloo July



Arena ThreeFriday, July 14, 2017

Class 141, Fourth Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR Debbie Riehl-Rodriguez at C

8:00 AM 510 Wilhelmina, Maryanke Alexander  Adult Am.

8:08 AM 556 Lucas, Janice Smith  Adult Am.

8:16 AM 636 BA Dulaman, Katelyn O'Brien  Jr/Yg Rider

8:24 AM 618 Eli Stone, Julie VanZee  Open

8:32 AM 587 Crescendo, Jessie Myers  Open

Class 133, Third Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Debbie Riehl-Rodriguez at C

8:40 AM 510 Wilhelmina, Maryanke Alexander  Adult Am.

8:48 AM 575 Donnerstolz, Juliyana Straley  Jr/Yg RiderQ

8:56 AM 581 Jazzebelle G, Ingrid Grossberg  Pony

9:04 AM 538 Romance GP, Leigh Ann Warren  OpenQ

9:12 AM 547 Arithmetic TF, Barbara Kuyper  Adult Am.

9:20 AM 505 Celestina HP, Jill Berryman  OpenQ

9:28 AM 607 H.S. Rockefeller, Joy McCourt  Adult Am.

9:36 AM 508 Luciano Q, Sue Thome  OpenQ

9:44 AM 523 Cabojohn, Barbara Day  Adult Am.

9:52 AM 613 Wendal, Linda Deputat  Adult Am.Q

10:00 AM  - Break -  

10:30 AM 624 Ottie fan 'e Sondeler Leien, Lilliana Hojnacki  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 111, First Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Debbie Riehl-Rodriguez at C

10:38 AM 541 Castleberry's Charisma, Kathleen Martin  Adult Am.

10:45 AM 625 Fluer de Lys, Whitney Petersen-McIntosh  Open

10:52 AM 542 Sam P, Sonja Mattson-Barnes  Adult Am.

10:59 AM 526 The Little Prince, Gayle Cohen  Adult Am.

11:06 AM 612 MSU Instant Replay, Emily Eis  Adult Am.

11:13 AM 540 Catcha Smooth Jet, Kimberly Robbins  Open

11:20 AM 564 Leocadio DiCaprio, Sophie Novak  Jr/Yg Rider

11:27 AM 617 Robalo, Stephanie Moseby  Open

11:34 AM 511 Beckham, Nan Lynch  Open

11:41 AM 563 Tinkerbell, Faith Lutomski  Pony

11:48 AM 560 Cronos de Medi, Lee Thome  Open

Class 1T3, Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Debbie Riehl-Rodriguez at C

11:55 AM 573 Mercedes J, Meghan Matson  Open

12:02 PM 557 Flying Dutchman, Addison Groe  Jr/Yg RiderQ

12:09 PM 610 Sybren fan North Ster, Lisa Delaat  OpenQ

12:16 PM 593 Ephraim, Jennifer Moyne  Adult Am.

12:23 PM 651 English Major, Allison McKenzie  Open

12:30 PM  - Lunch Break -  

1:30 PM 571 Diamond Gold, Suzanne Daniels  Adult Am.Q

1:37 PM 639 Anastasia of KHA, Jessica Hanney  Pony

1:44 PM 531 Denaly, Karen Bartholomew  Adult Am.

1:51 PM 563 Tinkerbell, Faith Lutomski  PonyQ

1:58 PM 604 HS Wremington, Jessica Younk  Adult Am.Q

2:05 PM 589 Giovanni, Tena Frieling  OpenQ

2:12 PM 509 Frederick, Iris Foote  Adult Am.Q

2:19 PM 655 Funny Girl, Lacy Bulterman  Adult Am.Q

2:26 PM 541 Castleberry's Charisma, Kathleen Martin  Adult Am.

2:33 PM 592 Sinatra Soleil, Carolyn Killewald  Adult Am.

2:40 PM 616 Quantico MRR, Hannah Kane  Jr/Yg Rider

2:47 PM 658 Contessa, Kaitra Wilkins  Pony

2:54 PM 561 Wild Dezyre, Tara Mason  OpenQ

3:01 PM 534 Ares, Sarah Medler  Adult Am.

3:08 PM 553 Donetello, Martha Stover  Adult Am.Q

3:15 PM 586 Leonardo B, Lisa Howle  Adult Am.
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Arena ThreeFriday, July 14, 2017

Class 112, First Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Debbie Riehl-Rodriguez at C

3:22 PM 617 Robalo, Stephanie Moseby  Open

3:29 PM  - Break -  

3:59 PM 584 Fernando, Jennifer Locke  Open

4:07 PM 634 Wunder Boy, Elizabeth Miller  Jr/Yg Rider

4:14 PM 585 Elegante HI, Zoe Roy  Open

4:22 PM 564 Leocadio DiCaprio, Sophie Novak  Jr/Yg Rider

4:29 PM 612 MSU Instant Replay, Emily Eis  Adult Am.

4:37 PM 566 Kintaro H, Mindy Lane  Adult Am.

4:44 PM 511 Beckham, Nan Lynch  Open

4:52 PM 555 Shadow Song, Samantha Stenger  Pony

Class 1UC, USDF Introductory Test C Open/Pony Debbie Riehl-Rodriguez at C

4:59 PM 521 Tuxedo, Sarah Schaefer  Pony

5:06 PM 626 Cheri Lynn Rose CEH, Amy Hanney  Adult Am.

Class 132, Third Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Debbie Riehl-Rodriguez at C

5:13 PM 506 Damon's Design HW, Nancy Smith  Open

5:21 PM 623 Envision, Erin Miller  Open

Class 1UB, USDF Introductory Test B Open/Pony Debbie Riehl-Rodriguez at C

5:29 PM 533 Rhetorical, Sarah Harms  Adult Am.

5:36 PM 596 Peer-na Day Guyo, Katherine Schroeder  Open

5:43 PM 522 Summer Sun, Kimberly Sharp  Jr/Yg Rider

5:50 PM 644 Pony Pants, Deborah Postiff  Adult Am.

5:57 PM 529 Mellow GHJ, Isabelle Narsesian  Pony
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Sporthorse Saddlery ArenaSaturday, July 15, 2017

Class 2FI2, FEI Intermediare II Janet Foy at C

9:15 AM 631 Rabinito, Judy Kelly  OpenQ

Class 2G, FEI Grand Prix Janet Foy at C

9:24 AM 647 Rolibero, Douglas Puterbaugh  Open

9:33 AM 549 Uniqa, George Williams  OpenQ

9:42 AM 632 Adear, Marie Domke-DeWitt  OpenQ

9:51 AM 657 Mendelsohn, Janelle Deisig  Open

10:00 AM  - Break -  

10:30 AM 525 Siglavy Aga, Stephanie Mussmann  Adult Am.Q

Class 2FI1, FEI Intermediate I Janet Foy at C

10:39 AM 640 HPB Wradish, Jessie Myers  OpenQ

10:48 AM 576 Letizia, Pam Heglund  Adult Am.Q

10:57 AM 527 Willow, Emma Kemink  Jr/Yg RiderQ

11:06 AM 638 CA Davign, Judy Coats  Adult Am.

11:15 AM 630 Farsiris, Marie Domke-DeWitt  OpenQ

11:24 AM 599 Don Claudio, Kaylee Christensen  Jr/Yg RiderQ

11:33 AM 643 Dolce, Heidi Kohl  OpenQ

11:42 AM 568 Don Augusto, Michael Sjerven  OpenQ

11:51 AM 520 Grandina YR, Nikole Schram  Adult Am.

Class 2P, FEI Prix St. Georges Janet Foy at C

12:00 PM 543 Pik Phigaro, Martha Vout  Adult Am.

12:09 PM 633 Davinci, Amy Schierbeek  OpenQ

12:18 PM 629 Cordoba, Natalie Perkins  Adult Am.Q

12:27 PM  - Lunch Break -  

1:27 PM 514 Felicia, Stephanie Wilcox-Korteway  Adult Am.

Class 223, Second Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Janet Foy at C

1:36 PM 609 Donnabella, Lisa Anderson  Adult Am.Q

1:44 PM 654 Cobra, Lisa Delaat  OpenQ

1:52 PM 507 MSU Supersticious+, Valarie Boatman  Adult Am.Q

2:00 PM 623 Envision, Erin Miller  Open

2:08 PM 603 Matisse, Susan White  Open

2:16 PM 659 Mirage, Lyn Kendall  Open

2:24 PM 565 Sunny Day, Cynthia Lynn  Adult Am.

2:32 PM 519 Wanderfee, Barbara Bytwerk  Adult Am.Q

2:40 PM 530 Liebchen HH, Janelle Deisig  Open

2:48 PM 558 G-Star, Heather Ferguson  Open

Class 241, Fourth Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR Janet Foy at C

2:56 PM 636 BA Dulaman, Katelyn O'Brien  Jr/Yg Rider

3:04 PM 618 Eli Stone, Julie VanZee  Open

3:12 PM 556 Lucas, Janice Smith  Adult Am.

3:20 PM 597 Lords Country Legacy, Erin Boensch  Jr/Yg Rider

3:28 PM  - Break -  

3:58 PM 510 Wilhelmina, Maryanke Alexander  Adult Am.

4:06 PM 547 Arithmetic TF, Barbara Kuyper  Adult Am.

Class 2YH-FEI5, Young Horse Test of Choice, FEI 5 Yr Old Final Janet Foy at C

4:14 PM 552 Perseo BRH, Andrea Landis  Open

4:23 PM 591 Quintess, Judy Kelly  Open

Class 2YH-FEI4, Young Horse Test of Choice, FEI Test for 4 Yr Olds Janet Foy at C

4:32 PM 621 Belle Parisienne, Stephanie Moseby  Open

Class 2YH-US4, Young Horse Test of Choice, USEF 4-yr-old Test Janet Foy at C

4:40 PM 550 Ivita Whispering, Maddie Operacz  Adult Am.

Class 2UC, USDF Introductory Test C Open/Pony Janet Foy at C

4:49 PM 644 Pony Pants, Deborah Postiff  Adult Am.

4:56 PM 572 Castleberry's Chianti, Kathleen Orlebeke  Adult Am.
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Sporthorse Saddlery ArenaSaturday, July 15, 2017

Class 2OT3, Opportunity Training Level Test 3 Open Janet Foy at C

5:03 PM 535 Matazer, Sheila Clark  Open

5:10 PM 622 Sam P, Laura Vorwerk  Adult Am.

Class 2E, Dressage Seat Equitation Open/AA/Jr-YR Janet Foy at C

5:17 PM 616 Quantico MRR, Hannah Kane  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 2U33, USEF Test of Choice, Third Level Test 3 Janet Foy at C

5:22 PM 650 Siriosa, Pat Turck  Adult Am.

Class 2OUB, Opportunity USDF Introductory Test B Open Janet Foy at C

5:30 PM 601 Amber RVA, Nicole Hauseman  Open

 - Break 5:37 PM to 6:01 PM -

Class DHP, USEF Developing Prix St. Georges Test USEF Qualifying J. Foy at C; C. Canace at E

6:01 PM 512 Bella Notte, Carrie Wilson  Open

Class YI, FEI Young Rider Individual USEF Qualifying J. Foy at C; C. Canace at E

6:10 PM 599 Don Claudio, Kaylee Christensen  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 2F1, USDF First Level Freestyle Janet Foy at C

6:19 PM 648 Chanting Jezebelle, Brittany Hunter  Adult Am.

6:28 PM 579 Stone of Fire, Phyllis Walsh  Adult Am.Q

6:37 PM 554 Zamara, Bonnie Gorichan  Adult Am.Q

Class 2F2, USDF Second Level Freestyle Janet Foy at C

6:46 PM 646 Danielle, Jennifer Maull  Adult Am.

6:55 PM 519 Wanderfee, Barbara Bytwerk  Adult Am.Q

7:04 PM 575 Donnerstolz, Juliyana Straley  Jr/Yg RiderQ

7:13 PM 588 Vodena, Barbra Reis  Open

7:22 PM 507 MSU Supersticious+, Valarie Boatman  Adult Am.Q

Class 2F4, USDF Fourth Level Freestyle Janet Foy at C

7:31 PM 642 DG Edorijke, Heidi Kohl  OpenQ
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Class 231, Third Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Debbie Riehl-Rodriguez at C

8:00 AM 567 Attila Timido, Kristine Marvin  Adult Am.

8:08 AM 637 Althea, Andrea Bruce  Adult Am.

8:16 AM 581 Jazzebelle G, Ingrid Grossberg  Pony

8:24 AM 588 Vodena, Barbra Reis  Open

8:32 AM 508 Luciano Q, Sue Thome  Open

8:40 AM 538 Romance GP, Leigh Ann Warren  Open

8:48 AM 545 Glenlivet-TOP, Meghan Matson  Open

8:56 AM 569 Salute, Cynthia Nixon  Adult Am.

9:04 AM 505 Celestina HP, Jill Berryman  Open

9:12 AM 620 Gladstone, Vanessa Gesierich-Voltman  Open

Class 222, Second Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Debbie Riehl-Rodriguez at C

9:20 AM 608 Napoleon, Robyn Apley  Jr/Yg Rider

9:27 AM 628 Up-Hi Santana, Jennifer Kaiser  Adult Am.

9:35 AM 602 Rock Star, Cheri Theis  Open

9:42 AM 659 Mirage, Lyn Kendall  Open

9:50 AM 615 Pretty Flashy Dude, Kristen Chasnis  Open

9:57 AM  - Break -  

10:27 AM 609 Donnabella, Lisa Anderson  Adult Am.

Class 243, Fourth Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR Debbie Riehl-Rodriguez at C

10:35 AM 580 Gracefull Rendition HU, Lori Tormoehlen  Adult Am.Q

10:43 AM 546 Don Calypso, Meredith Marcum  Adult Am.Q

10:52 AM 633 Davinci, Amy Schierbeek  OpenQ

11:00 AM 528 Doloso, Nancy Smith  OpenQ

Class 213, First Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Debbie Riehl-Rodriguez at C

11:09 AM 540 Catcha Smooth Jet, Kimberly Robbins  OpenQ

11:17 AM 511 Beckham, Nan Lynch  Open

11:25 AM 605 Grandiflora, Andrea Pratt  Adult Am.Q

11:33 AM 515 CBMF Lady Elle, Pamela Walters-Whalon  Adult Am.

11:41 AM 542 Sam P, Sonja Mattson-Barnes  Adult Am.Q

11:49 AM 579 Stone of Fire, Phyllis Walsh  Adult Am.Q

11:57 AM 552 Perseo BRH, Andrea Landis  OpenQ

12:05 PM 648 Chanting Jezebelle, Brittany Hunter  Adult Am.

12:13 PM 625 Fluer de Lys, Whitney Petersen-McIntosh  Open

12:21 PM 555 Shadow Song, Samantha Stenger  PonyQ

12:29 PM  - Lunch Break -  

1:29 PM 585 Elegante HI, Zoe Roy  OpenQ

1:37 PM 656 LA Hollywood, Valerie Lekander Mortier  Open

1:45 PM 566 Kintaro H, Mindy Lane  Adult Am.

1:53 PM 595 The Pioneer Spirit, Thomas Shull  Adult Am.Q

2:01 PM 513 Argento, Judy Fox  Adult Am.Q

2:09 PM 554 Zamara, Bonnie Gorichan  Adult Am.Q

2:17 PM 509 Frederick, Iris Foote  Adult Am.Q

2:25 PM 564 Leocadio DiCaprio, Sophie Novak  Jr/Yg RiderQ

2:33 PM 584 Fernando, Jennifer Locke  OpenQ

2:41 PM 612 MSU Instant Replay, Emily Eis  Adult Am.
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Arena TwoSaturday, July 15, 2017

Class 2T2, Training Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Debbie Riehl-Rodriguez at C

2:49 PM 652 Airily, Susan Prorak  Adult Am.

2:56 PM 645 Nifty Dashing Tonka, Vivian Gill  Jr/Yg Rider

3:04 PM 586 Leonardo B, Lisa Howle  Adult Am.

3:11 PM 593 Ephraim, Jennifer Moyne  Adult Am.

3:19 PM 614 Amor, Nicci Huneke  Adult Am.

3:26 PM  - Lunch Break -  

4:04 PM 537 Tuxedo, Kimberly Robbins  Pony

4:11 PM 553 Donetello, Martha Stover  Adult Am.

4:19 PM 557 Flying Dutchman, Addison Groe  Jr/Yg Rider

4:26 PM 571 Diamond Gold, Suzanne Daniels  Adult Am.

4:34 PM 635 Francesca, Katelyn O'Brien  Jr/Yg Rider

4:57 PM 651 English Major, Allison McKenzie  Open

Class 2E13T, Dressage Seat Equitation, 13 & under, walk/trot Debbie Riehl-Rodriguez at C

4:41 PM 529 Mellow GHJ, Isabelle Narsesian  Pony

4:46 PM 522 Summer Sun, Kimberly Sharp  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 2E13P, Dressage Seat Equitation, 13 & under, pony Debbie Riehl-Rodriguez at C

4:51 PM 563 Tinkerbell, Faith Lutomski  Pony

Class 232, Third Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Debbie Riehl-Rodriguez at C

4:56 PM 623 Envision, Erin Miller  Open

Class 2M45SG, Materiale, 4 and 5 year-old Stallions and Geldings Debbie Riehl-Rodriguez at C

5:04 PM 610 Sybren fan North Ster
Owner/Breeder: Carla Benton/N/A

 Open

Class 2M45M, Materiale, 4 and 5 year-old Mares Debbie Riehl-Rodriguez at C

5:12 PM 621 Belle Parisienne by Benicio out of Dolly (D'Olmpic)
Owner/Breeder: Jan Macafee/Martina Nettekoven

 Open

Class 2UA, USDF Introductory Test A Open/Pony Debbie Riehl-Rodriguez at C

5:20 PM 596 Peer-na Day Guyo, Katherine Schroeder  Open

Class 2OT2, Opportunity Training Level Test 2 Open Debbie Riehl-Rodriguez at C

5:27 PM 600 Malakya, Michelle Heitman  Adult Am.

Class 2RTT, USEF Training Level Rider Test Debbie Riehl-Rodriguez at C

5:35 PM 526 The Little Prince, Gayle Cohen  Adult Am.

Class 2UT2, USEF Test of Choice, Training Level Test 2 Debbie Riehl-Rodriguez at C

5:43 PM 626 Cheri Lynn Rose CEH, Amy Hanney  Adult Am.

Dressage at Waterloo July



Arena ThreeSaturday, July 15, 2017

Class 2OUC, Opportunity USDF Introductory Test C Open Cindy Canace at C

8:00 AM 536 SYLR Tomoros Don Moro, Stephanie Vandeven  Open

8:07 AM 601 Amber RVA, Nicole Hauseman  Open

Class 211, First Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Cindy Canace at C

8:14 AM 526 The Little Prince, Gayle Cohen  Adult Am.

8:21 AM 566 Kintaro H, Mindy Lane  Adult Am.

8:28 AM 563 Tinkerbell, Faith Lutomski  Pony

8:35 AM 516 Ibistrona, Carrie Wilson  Open

8:42 AM 541 Castleberry's Charisma, Kathleen Martin  Adult Am.

8:49 AM 605 Grandiflora, Andrea Pratt  Adult Am.

8:56 AM 612 MSU Instant Replay, Emily Eis  Adult Am.

9:03 AM 617 Robalo, Stephanie Moseby  Open

Class 233, Third Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Cindy Canace at C

9:10 AM 506 Damon's Design HW, Nancy Smith  OpenQ

9:18 AM 607 H.S. Rockefeller, Joy McCourt  Adult Am.

9:26 AM 538 Romance GP, Leigh Ann Warren  OpenQ

9:34 AM 613 Wendal, Linda Deputat  Adult Am.Q

9:42 AM 650 Siriosa, Pat Turck  Adult Am.

9:50 AM 575 Donnerstolz, Juliyana Straley  Jr/Yg RiderQ

9:58 AM  - Break -  

10:28 AM 510 Wilhelmina, Maryanke Alexander  Adult Am.

10:36 AM 597 Lords Country Legacy, Erin Boensch  Jr/Yg RiderQ

10:44 AM 624 Ottie fan 'e Sondeler Leien, Lilliana Hojnacki  Jr/Yg Rider

10:52 AM 508 Luciano Q, Sue Thome  OpenQ

11:00 AM 619 Belle Amie, Janet Hill  Adult Am.Q

11:08 AM 547 Arithmetic TF, Barbara Kuyper  Adult Am.

11:16 AM 505 Celestina HP, Jill Berryman  OpenQ

11:24 AM 581 Jazzebelle G, Ingrid Grossberg  Pony

11:32 AM 567 Attila Timido, Kristine Marvin  Adult Am.Q

Class 2UB, USDF Introductory Test B Open/Pony Cindy Canace at C

11:40 AM 522 Summer Sun, Kimberly Sharp  Jr/Yg Rider

11:47 AM 596 Peer-na Day Guyo, Katherine Schroeder  Open

11:54 AM 529 Mellow GHJ, Isabelle Narsesian  Pony

12:01 PM 533 Rhetorical, Sarah Harms  Adult Am.

Dressage at Waterloo July



Arena ThreeSaturday, July 15, 2017

Class 2T3, Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Cindy Canace at C

12:08 PM 559 Destino, Heather Ferguson  Open

12:15 PM 557 Flying Dutchman, Addison Groe  Jr/Yg RiderQ

12:22 PM 571 Diamond Gold, Suzanne Daniels  Adult Am.Q

12:29 PM  - Lunch Break -  

1:29 PM 524 Felix B, Kelly Day  Adult Am.

1:36 PM 550 Ivita Whispering, Maddie Operacz  Adult Am.Q

1:43 PM 655 Funny Girl, Lacy Bulterman  Adult Am.Q

1:50 PM 561 Wild Dezyre, Tara Mason  OpenQ

1:57 PM 651 English Major, Allison McKenzie  Open

2:04 PM 516 Ibistrona, Carrie Wilson  OpenQ

2:11 PM 586 Leonardo B, Lisa Howle  Adult Am.

2:18 PM 589 Giovanni, Tena Frieling  OpenQ

2:25 PM 593 Ephraim, Jennifer Moyne  Adult Am.

2:32 PM 639 Anastasia of KHA, Jessica Hanney  Pony

2:39 PM 604 HS Wremington, Jessica Younk  Adult Am.Q

2:46 PM 641 Conrad, Kathy Hammerschmidt Carter  Adult Am.Q

2:53 PM 531 Denaly, Karen Bartholomew  Adult Am.

3:00 PM 616 Quantico MRR, Hannah Kane  Jr/Yg Rider

3:07 PM 541 Castleberry's Charisma, Kathleen Martin  Adult Am.

3:14 PM 592 Sinatra Soleil, Carolyn Killewald  Adult Am.

3:21 PM 573 Mercedes J, Meghan Matson  Open

3:28 PM  - Break -  

3:58 PM 553 Donetello, Martha Stover  Adult Am.Q

4:05 PM 513 Argento, Judy Fox  Adult Am.

4:12 PM 534 Ares, Sarah Medler  Adult Am.

4:19 PM 658 Contessa, Kaitra Wilkins  Pony

4:26 PM 583 LSR Melle, Shannon Greaves  Adult Am.Q

Class 242, Fourth Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR Cindy Canace at C

4:33 PM 574 Luce Della Luna, Abigail Sykes  Jr/Yg Rider

4:41 PM 587 Crescendo, Jessie Myers  Open

4:49 PM 532 Summertime, Carolyn Kotila  Adult Am.

4:57 PM 518 Silverado, Jamie Schmitt  Open

5:05 PM 551 Brioso HGF, Andrea Landis  Open

Class 2PC, Pony Cup TOC Cindy Canace at C

5:13 PM 639 Anastasia of KHA, Jessica Hanney  PonyT2

5:22 PM 563 Tinkerbell, Faith Lutomski  PonyT3

5:31 PM 529 Mellow GHJ, Isabelle Narsesian  PonyUB

5:40 PM 644 Pony Pants, Deborah Postiff  Adult Am.UB

Dressage at Waterloo July



Arena FourSaturday, July 15, 2017

Class 212, First Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Sue Hughes at C

8:00 AM 617 Robalo, Stephanie Moseby  Open

8:07 AM 625 Fluer de Lys, Whitney Petersen-McIntosh  Open

8:15 AM 511 Beckham, Nan Lynch  Open

8:22 AM 555 Shadow Song, Samantha Stenger  Pony

8:30 AM 653 HB Virginia, Annelise Klepper  Jr/Yg Rider

8:37 AM 509 Frederick, Iris Foote  Adult Am.

8:45 AM 634 Wunder Boy, Elizabeth Miller  Jr/Yg Rider

8:52 AM 585 Elegante HI, Zoe Roy  Open

9:00 AM 564 Leocadio DiCaprio, Sophie Novak  Jr/Yg Rider

9:07 AM 584 Fernando, Jennifer Locke  Open

9:15 AM 542 Sam P, Sonja Mattson-Barnes  Adult Am.

Class 221, Second Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Sue Hughes at C

9:22 AM 646 Danielle, Jennifer Maull  Adult Am.

9:30 AM 603 Matisse, Susan White  Open

9:37 AM 654 Cobra, Lisa Delaat  Open

9:45 AM 565 Sunny Day, Cynthia Lynn  Adult Am.

9:52 AM 594 Callisto, E. Ann Rowe  Adult Am.

10:00 AM  - Break -  

10:30 AM 653 HB Virginia, Annelise Klepper  Jr/Yg Rider

10:37 AM 517 Vortex, Peggy Glynn  Adult Am.

10:45 AM 569 Salute, Cynthia Nixon  Adult Am.

10:52 AM 628 Up-Hi Santana, Jennifer Kaiser  Adult Am.

11:00 AM 608 Napoleon, Robyn Apley  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 2T1, Training Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Sue Hughes at C

11:07 AM 583 LSR Melle, Shannon Greaves  Adult Am.

11:14 AM 539 Livi SCF, Susan Huls  Adult Am.

11:21 AM 626 Cheri Lynn Rose CEH, Amy Hanney  Adult Am.

11:28 AM 521 Tuxedo, Sarah Schaefer  Pony

11:35 AM 600 Malakya, Michelle Heitman  Adult Am.

11:42 AM 610 Sybren fan North Ster, Lisa Delaat  Open

11:49 AM 534 Ares, Sarah Medler  Adult Am.

11:56 AM 513 Argento, Judy Fox  Adult Am.

12:03 PM 645 Nifty Dashing Tonka, Vivian Gill  Jr/Yg Rider

12:10 PM 652 Airily, Susan Prorak  Adult Am.

Class 2E13, Dressage Seat Equitation, 13 & under Sue Hughes at C

12:17 PM 653 HB Virginia, Annelise Klepper  Jr/Yg Rider

Dressage at Waterloo July



Sporthorse Saddlery ArenaSunday, July 16, 2017

Class 3F1, USDF First Level Freestyle Debbie Riehl-Rodriguez at C

7:30 AM 579 Stone of Fire, Phyllis Walsh  Adult Am.Q

7:39 AM 554 Zamara, Bonnie Gorichan  Adult Am.Q

Class 3F2, USDF Second Level Freestyle Debbie Riehl-Rodriguez at C

7:48 AM 646 Danielle, Jennifer Maull  Adult Am.Q

7:57 AM 519 Wanderfee, Barbara Bytwerk  Adult Am.Q

8:06 AM 588 Vodena, Barbra Reis  Open

8:15 AM 507 MSU Supersticious+, Valarie Boatman  Adult Am.Q

Class 3FG, FEI Grand Prix Freestyle Debbie Riehl-Rodriguez at C

8:24 AM 525 Siglavy Aga, Stephanie Mussmann  Adult Am.Q

Class 3YH-FEI4, Young Horse Test of Choice, FEI Test for 4 Yr Olds Janet Foy and Debbie Riehl-Rodriguez at C

8:33 AM 621 Belle Parisienne, Stephanie Moseby  Open

Class US4, USEF Four-Year-Old Test USEF Qualifying Janet Foy and Debbie Riehl-Rodriguez at C

8:41 AM 550 Ivita Whispering, Maddie Operacz  Adult Am.

Class FEI5, FEI Five-Year-Old Final Test USEF Qualifying Janet Foy and Debbie Riehl-Rodriguez at C

8:51 AM 591 Quintess, Judy Kelly  Open

Class FEI6, FEI Six-Year-Old Final Test USEF Qualifying Janet Foy and Debbie Riehl-Rodriguez at C

9:01 AM 620 Gladstone, Vanessa Gesierich-Voltman  Open

Class 3G, FEI Grand Prix Debbie Riehl-Rodriguez at C

9:11 AM 549 Uniqa, George Williams  OpenQ

9:20 AM  - Break -  

9:50 AM 590 Benise, Judy Kelly  Open

9:59 AM 657 Mendelsohn, Janelle Deisig  Open

10:08 AM 578 Allegro, Ruth Hill-Schorsch  OpenQ

10:17 AM 647 Rolibero, Douglas Puterbaugh  Open

10:26 AM 544 Sir Velo, George Williams  OpenQ

Class 3FI1, FEI Intermediate I Debbie Riehl-Rodriguez at C

10:35 AM 643 Dolce, Heidi Kohl  OpenQ

10:44 AM 640 HPB Wradish, Jessie Myers  OpenQ

10:53 AM 638 CA Davign, Judy Coats  Adult Am.

11:02 AM 568 Don Augusto, Michael Sjerven  OpenQ

11:11 AM 599 Don Claudio, Kaylee Christensen  Jr/Yg RiderQ

11:20 AM 520 Grandina YR, Nikole Schram  Adult Am.

11:29 AM 527 Willow, Emma Kemink  Jr/Yg RiderQ

Class 3P, FEI Prix St. Georges Debbie Riehl-Rodriguez at C

11:38 AM 514 Felicia, Stephanie Wilcox-Korteway  Adult Am.

11:47 AM  - Lunch Break -  

12:32 PM 611 Handsel *Pb*, Nancy Bryant  Adult Am.

12:41 PM 574 Luce Della Luna, Abigail Sykes  Jr/Yg Rider

12:50 PM 642 DG Edorijke, Heidi Kohl  OpenQ

Class 311, First Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Debbie Riehl-Rodriguez at C

12:59 PM 612 MSU Instant Replay, Emily Eis  Adult Am.

1:06 PM 592 Sinatra Soleil, Carolyn Killewald  Adult Am.

1:13 PM 605 Grandiflora, Andrea Pratt  Adult Am.

1:20 PM 648 Chanting Jezebelle, Brittany Hunter  Adult Am.

Class 3U33, USEF Test of Choice, Third Level Test 3 Debbie Riehl-Rodriguez at C

1:27 PM 650 Siriosa, Pat Turck  Adult Am.

Dressage at Waterloo July



Sporthorse Saddlery ArenaSunday, July 16, 2017

Class 323, Second Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Debbie Riehl-Rodriguez at C

1:35 PM 654 Cobra, Lisa Delaat  OpenQ

1:43 PM 609 Donnabella, Lisa Anderson  Adult Am.Q

1:51 PM 603 Matisse, Susan White  Open

1:59 PM 562 My Fling, Lee Thome  Open

2:07 PM 661 Donzi MC, Hilary Clayton  Adult Am.Q

2:15 PM 507 MSU Supersticious+, Valarie Boatman  Adult Am.Q

2:23 PM 558 G-Star, Heather Ferguson  Open

2:31 PM  - Break -  

3:01 PM 530 Liebchen HH, Janelle Deisig  Open

3:09 PM 519 Wanderfee, Barbara Bytwerk  Adult Am.Q

3:17 PM 565 Sunny Day, Cynthia Lynn  Adult Am.

3:25 PM 659 Mirage, Lyn Kendall  Open

Class 312, First Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Debbie Riehl-Rodriguez at C

3:33 PM 612 MSU Instant Replay, Emily Eis  Adult Am.

3:40 PM 617 Robalo, Stephanie Moseby  Open

3:48 PM 627 Maybeylene, Amanda Agemak  Open

3:55 PM 584 Fernando, Jennifer Locke  Open

4:03 PM 511 Beckham, Nan Lynch  Open

4:10 PM 653 HB Virginia, Annelise Klepper  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 331, Third Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Debbie Riehl-Rodriguez at C

4:18 PM 505 Celestina HP, Jill Berryman  Open

4:26 PM 569 Salute, Cynthia Nixon  Adult Am.

4:34 PM 567 Attila Timido, Kristine Marvin  Adult Am.

4:42 PM 581 Jazzebelle G, Ingrid Grossberg  Pony

4:50 PM 575 Donnerstolz, Juliyana Straley  Jr/Yg Rider

4:58 PM 637 Althea, Andrea Bruce  Adult Am.

Dressage at Waterloo July



Arena TwoSunday, July 16, 2017

Class 343, Fourth Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR Cindy Canace at C

8:34 AM 546 Don Calypso, Meredith Marcum  Adult Am.

Class 313, First Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Cindy Canace at C

8:42 AM 513 Argento, Judy Fox  Adult Am.Q

8:50 AM 511 Beckham, Nan Lynch  Open

8:58 AM 661 Donzi MC, Hilary Clayton  Adult Am.Q

9:06 AM 605 Grandiflora, Andrea Pratt  Adult Am.Q

9:14 AM 625 Fluer de Lys, Whitney Petersen-McIntosh  Open

9:22 AM  - Break -  

9:52 AM 585 Elegante HI, Zoe Roy  OpenQ

10:00 AM 509 Frederick, Iris Foote  Adult Am.Q

10:08 AM 584 Fernando, Jennifer Locke  OpenQ

10:16 AM 595 The Pioneer Spirit, Thomas Shull  Adult Am.Q

10:24 AM 542 Sam P, Sonja Mattson-Barnes  Adult Am.Q

10:32 AM 656 LA Hollywood, Valerie Lekander Mortier  Open

10:40 AM 554 Zamara, Bonnie Gorichan  Adult Am.Q

10:48 AM 515 CBMF Lady Elle, Pamela Walters-Whalon  Adult Am.

10:56 AM 648 Chanting Jezebelle, Brittany Hunter  Adult Am.

11:04 AM 540 Catcha Smooth Jet, Kimberly Robbins  OpenQ

11:12 AM 579 Stone of Fire, Phyllis Walsh  Adult Am.Q

Class 3T2, Training Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Cindy Canace at C

11:20 AM 651 English Major, Allison McKenzie  Open

11:28 AM 639 Anastasia of KHA, Jessica Hanney  Pony

11:35 AM 521 Tuxedo, Sarah Schaefer  Pony

11:43 AM  - Lunch Break -  

12:27 PM 586 Leonardo B, Lisa Howle  Adult Am.

12:35 PM 635 Francesca, Katelyn O'Brien  Jr/Yg Rider

12:43 PM 557 Flying Dutchman, Addison Groe  Jr/Yg Rider

12:50 PM 571 Diamond Gold, Suzanne Daniels  Adult Am.

Class 322, Second Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Cindy Canace at C

12:58 PM 659 Mirage, Lyn Kendall  Open

1:05 PM 628 Up-Hi Santana, Jennifer Kaiser  Adult Am.

1:13 PM 615 Pretty Flashy Dude, Kristen Chasnis  Open

Class 3UB, USDF Introductory Test B Open/Pony Cindy Canace at C

1:20 PM 596 Peer-na Day Guyo, Katherine Schroeder  Open

1:27 PM 529 Mellow GHJ, Isabelle Narsesian  Pony

1:34 PM 522 Summer Sun, Kimberly Sharp  Jr/Yg Rider

1:41 PM 644 Pony Pants, Deborah Postiff  Adult Am.

Class 342, Fourth Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR Cindy Canace at C

1:48 PM 551 Brioso HGF, Andrea Landis  Open

1:56 PM 532 Summertime, Carolyn Kotila  Adult Am.

2:04 PM 518 Silverado, Jamie Schmitt  Open

Class 3OUC, Opportunity USDF Introductory Test C Open Cindy Canace at C

2:12 PM 536 SYLR Tomoros Don Moro, Stephanie Vandeven  Open

2:19 PM 601 Amber RVA, Nicole Hauseman  Open

Class 3E13T, Dressage Seat Equitation, 13 & under, walk/trot Cindy Canace at C

2:26 PM 529 Mellow GHJ, Isabelle Narsesian  Pony

 - Break 2:33 PM to 3:02 PM -

Class 3UA, USDF Introductory Test A Open/Pony Cindy Canace at C

3:02 PM 596 Peer-na Day Guyo, Katherine Schroeder  Open

Class 3UT2, USEF Test of Choice, Training Level Test 2 Cindy Canace at C

3:10 PM 626 Cheri Lynn Rose CEH, Amy Hanney  Adult Am.

Dressage at Waterloo July



Arena TwoSunday, July 16, 2017

Class 3T1, Training Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Cindy Canace at C

3:18 PM 600 Malakya, Michelle Heitman  Adult Am.

3:25 PM 645 Nifty Dashing Tonka, Vivian Gill  Jr/Yg Rider

3:32 PM 534 Ares, Sarah Medler  Adult Am.

3:39 PM 539 Livi SCF, Susan Huls  Adult Am.

3:46 PM 583 LSR Melle, Shannon Greaves  Adult Am.

3:53 PM 626 Cheri Lynn Rose CEH, Amy Hanney  Adult Am.

Class 341, Fourth Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR Cindy Canace at C

4:00 PM 587 Crescendo, Jessie Myers  Open

4:08 PM 547 Arithmetic TF, Barbara Kuyper  Adult Am.

4:16 PM 597 Lords Country Legacy, Erin Boensch  Jr/Yg Rider

4:24 PM 543 Pik Phigaro, Martha Vout  Adult Am.

4:32 PM 618 Eli Stone, Julie VanZee  Open

4:40 PM 556 Lucas, Janice Smith  Adult Am.

4:48 PM 636 BA Dulaman, Katelyn O'Brien  Jr/Yg Rider

Dressage at Waterloo July



Arena ThreeSunday, July 16, 2017

Class 333, Third Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Janet Foy at C

9:45 AM 545 Glenlivet-TOP, Meghan Matson  OpenQ

9:53 AM 607 H.S. Rockefeller, Joy McCourt  Adult Am.

10:01 AM 597 Lords Country Legacy, Erin Boensch  Jr/Yg RiderQ

10:09 AM 650 Siriosa, Pat Turck  Adult Am.

10:17 AM 523 Cabojohn, Barbara Day  Adult Am.

10:25 AM 613 Wendal, Linda Deputat  Adult Am.Q

10:33 AM 567 Attila Timido, Kristine Marvin  Adult Am.Q

10:41 AM 624 Ottie fan 'e Sondeler Leien, Lilliana Hojnacki  Jr/Yg Rider

10:49 AM 505 Celestina HP, Jill Berryman  OpenQ

Class 3T3, Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Janet Foy at C

10:57 AM 610 Sybren fan North Ster, Lisa Delaat  OpenQ

11:04 AM 571 Diamond Gold, Suzanne Daniels  Adult Am.Q

11:11 AM 616 Quantico MRR, Hannah Kane  Jr/Yg Rider

11:18 AM 583 LSR Melle, Shannon Greaves  Adult Am.Q

11:25 AM 557 Flying Dutchman, Addison Groe  Jr/Yg RiderQ

11:32 AM 531 Denaly, Karen Bartholomew  Adult Am.

11:39 AM 559 Destino, Heather Ferguson  Open

11:46 AM  - Lunch Break -  

12:31 PM 509 Frederick, Iris Foote  Adult Am.Q

12:38 PM 534 Ares, Sarah Medler  Adult Am.

12:45 PM 655 Funny Girl, Lacy Bulterman  Adult Am.Q

12:52 PM 573 Mercedes J, Meghan Matson  Open

12:59 PM 553 Donetello, Martha Stover  Adult Am.Q

1:06 PM 641 Conrad, Kathy Hammerschmidt Carter  Adult Am.Q

1:13 PM 563 Tinkerbell, Faith Lutomski  PonyQ

1:20 PM 524 Felix B, Kelly Day  Adult Am.Q

1:27 PM 604 HS Wremington, Jessica Younk  Adult Am.Q

1:34 PM 658 Contessa, Kaitra Wilkins  Pony

1:41 PM 513 Argento, Judy Fox  Adult Am.

1:48 PM 586 Leonardo B, Lisa Howle  Adult Am.

1:55 PM 521 Tuxedo, Sarah Schaefer  PonyQ

2:02 PM 651 English Major, Allison McKenzie  Open

2:09 PM 639 Anastasia of KHA, Jessica Hanney  Pony

Class 321, Second Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Janet Foy at C

2:16 PM 565 Sunny Day, Cynthia Lynn  Adult Am.

2:23 PM 653 HB Virginia, Annelise Klepper  Jr/Yg Rider

2:31 PM  - Break -  

3:00 PM 608 Napoleon, Robyn Apley  Jr/Yg Rider

3:08 PM 569 Salute, Cynthia Nixon  Adult Am.

3:16 PM 627 Maybeylene, Amanda Agemak  Open

3:23 PM 628 Up-Hi Santana, Jennifer Kaiser  Adult Am.

3:31 PM 594 Callisto, E. Ann Rowe  Adult Am.

3:38 PM 517 Vortex, Peggy Glynn  Adult Am.

3:46 PM 562 My Fling, Lee Thome  Open

3:53 PM 609 Donnabella, Lisa Anderson  Adult Am.

4:01 PM 654 Cobra, Lisa Delaat  Open

4:08 PM 603 Matisse, Susan White  Open

Class 3UC, USDF Introductory Test C Open/Pony Janet Foy at C

4:16 PM 572 Castleberry's Chianti, Kathleen Orlebeke  Adult Am.

4:23 PM 644 Pony Pants, Deborah Postiff  Adult Am.

Class 3OUA, Opportunity USDF Introductory Test A Open Janet Foy at C

4:30 PM 601 Amber RVA, Nicole Hauseman  Open

Class 3OT1, Opportunity Training Level Test 1 Open Janet Foy at C

4:37 PM 600 Malakya, Michelle Heitman  Adult Am.

Dressage at Waterloo July



Arena ThreeSunday, July 16, 2017

Class 3E13, Dressage Seat Equitation, 13 & under Janet Foy at C

4:44 PM 563 Tinkerbell, Faith Lutomski  Pony

4:51 PM 653 HB Virginia, Annelise Klepper  Jr/Yg Rider

Grass Lake, MI

Dressage at Waterloo July


